GBUKBananaPatient Handling DevicesGBUKBananaPatient Handling Devices
Patient Warming Devices
IOB
Warming
Unit
PatientWarming is designed to keep
patients warm during anaesthesia
and surgery. They are used in

Size:83in x 47in / 210cmx 120cm
Warming Blankets
Scan for more information & order codes
Distributed by: Infinium Medical
CALL: 866.918.8434
GBUKBananaPatient Handling DevicesGBUKBananaPatient Handling Devices
Warming Blankets
Full BodyWarming Blanket
Model NHSSC
IOB-004 Non-sterile VCB855
IOB-004S Sterile N/A
Size:83in x 47in / 210cmx 120cm
Spinal Under Body
Warming Blanket
Model
IOB-010Non-sterile
IOB-010SSterile
Size:85in x 39in / 215cmx 100cm
Lithotomy &Orthopaedic
Under BodyWarming Blanket
Model
IOB-029 Non-sterile
IOB-029S Sterile
Size:79in x 39in / 200cm x 100cm
Lithotomy Under Body
Warming Blanket
Model
IOB-011Non-sterile
IOB-011SSterile
Size:67in x 39in / 170cmx 100cm
Adult Under Body
Warming Blanket
Model NHSSC
IOB-006 Non-sterile VCB857
IOB-006S Sterile N/A
Size:85in x 39in /
215cm x 100cm
Lower Body
Warming Blanket
Model NHSSC
IOB-002 Non-sterile VCB856
IOB-002S Sterile N/A
Size:56in x 47in / 142cmx 120cm
Dual Port Torso
Model
IOB-019Non sterile
IOB-019SSterile
Size: TBC
Scan for more information & order codes
GBUKBananaPatient Handling DevicesGBUKBananaPatient Handling Devices
Small Warming Suit
Model
IOB-301Non-sterile
IOB-301SSterile
Size: 45in x 39in / 115cmx 100cm
Medium Warming Suit
Model
IOB-302 Non-sterile
IOB-302S Sterile
Size:55in x 39in / 140cmx 100cm
LargeWarming Suit
Model
IOB-303 Non-sterile
IOB-303S Sterile
Size:65in x 47in / 165cmx 120cm
Extra LargeWarming Suit
Model
IOB-304 Non-sterile
IOB-304S Sterile
Size: 76in x 47in / 192cm x 120cm
Paediatric
Warming Blankets
Paediatric Lower Body
Warming Blanket
Model
IOB-012Non-sterile
IOB-012SSterile
Size:56in x 39in / 142cmx 100cm
Paediatric Full Body
Warming Blanket
Model NHSSC
IOB-007 Non-sterile VCB861
IOB-007S Sterile N/A
Size:67in x 39in / 170cmx 100cm
Paediatric Long
Warming Blanket
Model
IOB-014Non-sterile
IOB-014SSterile
Size:43in x 25in / 110cmx 64cm
Infant Under Body
Warming Blanket
Model
IOB-028 Non-sterile
IOB-028S Sterile
Size:39in x 39in / 100cm x 100cm
Large Paediatric Under Body
Warming Blanket
Model
IOB-009 Non-sterile
IOB-009S Sterile
Size:63in x 31in/ 160cm x 80cm
Paediatric Under Body
Warming Blanket
Model NHSSC
IOB-005 Non-sterile VCB863
IOB-005S Sterile N/A
Size: 36in x 31in/ 91.5cmx 79cm
Infant Full Body
Warming Blanket
Model NHSSC
IOB-025 Non-sterile VCB976
IOB-025S Sterile N/A
Size: 47in x 31in/ 120cm x 80cm
Scan for more information & order codes
Distributed by: Infinium Medical
CALL: 866.918.8434
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
Distributed by: Infinium Medical
CALL: 866.918.8434
GBUKBananaPatient Handling DevicesGBUKBananaPatient Handling Devices
Dimensions: H28cm x D22cm x W22cm
Weight:
Relative Noise Level: 55 dBA
Operating Temperature:
High: 43º ± 3ºC (109.4º ± 5.4ºF)
Med: 38º ± 3ºC (100.4º ± 5.4ºF)
Low: 32º ± 3ºC (89.6º ± 5.4ºF)
Device Rating:
110-120 VAC, 60 Hz, 10 A
220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, 8 A
Standards:
IEC 60601-1, IEC 60601-1-2, IEC 60601-1-8, IEC 80601-2-35
Filter: 0.2 µm High-efficiency Filter, 500-1000 hours
5.4 kg
Underbody Warming Blankets
Model: IOB-005
91cm x 80cm
Large Pediatric
Underbody
Model: IOB-009
160cm x 80cm
Spinal
Underbody
Model: IOB-010
215cm x 100cm
Lithotomy
Underbody
Model: IOB-011
170cm x 100cm
Full Access
Underbody
Model: IOB-006
215cm x 100cm
Pediatric
Underbody
Upper Body
Model: IOB-003
195cm x 80cm
Lower Body
Model: IOB-002
142cm x 120 cm
Torso
Model: IOB-001
142cm x 120cm
Pediatric
Lower Body
Model: IOB-012
142cm x 100cm
Pediatric Long
Model: IOB-014
110cm x 64cm
(L210cm x W17cm)
Pediatric
Full Body
Model: IOB-007
170cm x 100cm
Pediatric Warming Blankets
Postoperative Warming Blankets
Adult
Full Body
Model: IOB-004